
 

Semi Finals A 

Semi Finals B 

Division: MEN No Gi >> Blue/Purple >> Adult >> Light Middle                                                          

Ian	Stone-	Behring	Jiu	Jitsu	USA	
 
 

Kenny	Godoy-	Jovany	Varela	
Competition	Team	HND	
 
Kenneth(Kenichi)	Wright	
Relson	Gracie	Bjj	USA	
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MAT:__________ Name:____________________________________ Signature:__________________________  

1st                                                                                      
2nd                                                                                      
3rd                                                                                      
4th                                                                                      
 

Finals 

FIRST Place Winner 


